Karnes County Grand Jury Indictments

Daniella Rea Armendariz
04/09/1984

Joe Bravo
09/03/1990

Santana Espinoza
01/07/1993

Noe Zuniga Espinoza
08/29/1965

Richard Eugene Hyatt
08/10/1980

Ronnie Luis Martinez
08/25/1987

Maxwell Gabriel Morgan
06/26/1993

Jose Naranjo, JR.
10/05/1984

Nicholas Neaves
01/16/1995

Anita Deluna
09/22/1986

January 18, 2022

Forgery Financial Instrument

Ct. | Agg Assault W/Deadly
Weapon

Ct. Il Engaging in Organized
Criminal Activity

Ct. | Agg Assault W/Deadly
Weapon

Ct. Il Engaging in Organized
Criminal Activity

Assault Family Member
with Previous Conviction

Ct. | Evading Arrest or
Detention with a Vehicle
Ct. Il Unauthorized Use of a
Motor Vehicle

Poss Cs Pg 1 <1G

Poss Cs Pg 1 <1G

Agg Assault W/Deadly
Weapon

Ct. | Agg Assault W/Deadly
Weapon

Ct. Il Engaging in Organized
Criminal Activity

Credit Card Abuse

22-01-00001-CRK

22-01-00002-CRK

22-01-00003-CRK

22-01-00004-CRK

22-01-00005-CRK

22-01-00006-CRK

22-01-00007-CRK

22-01-00008-CRK

22-01-00009-CRK

22-01-00010-CRK

Continued

Ct. 1 Continued

Ct. Il Continued

Ct. | Continued

Ct. Il Continued

Continued

Ct. | Continued

Ct. Il Continued

Continued

Continued

Continued

Ct. | Continued

Ct. Il Continued

Continued



Dylan Jefferson Jenkins
07/13/2003

Jeremiah Jerome Richardson
10/05/2002

Vincent F Rodriguez
04/12/1976

Joshua John Salinas
06/24/1995

Christoval Soto-Reyes
08/26/1980

Tyler Reynolds
11/13/1995

Teresa Renea Corey
11/22/1961

Ct. | Evading Arrest or
Detention with a Vehicle
Ct. Il Unlawful Use of a
Motor Vehicle

Ct. | Sexual Assault Child
Ct. Il Sexual Assault Child
Ct. Ill Sexual Assault Child
Ct. | Agg Assault W/Deadly
Weapon

Ct. Il Engaging in Organized

Criminal Activity

Theft Prop >=$2,500<$30K

Theft Prop >=52,500<$30K

Poss Cs Pg 1 <1G

Poss Cs Pg 1 <1G

22-01-00011-CRK

22-01-00012-CRK

22-01-00013-CRK

22-01-00014-CRK

22-01-00015CRK

22-01-00016-CRK

22-01-00017-CRK

Ct. | Continued

Ct. Il Continued

Ct. | Continued
Ct. Il Continued
Ct. Ill Continued

Ct. | Continued

Ct. Il Continued

Continued

Continued

Continued

Continued

IT IS ORDERED that bonds are hereby set in the above stated amounts for each defendant. IT IS
FURTHER ORDERED that the clerk of the court issues and arrest warrant for each of the above named
defendants for whom no arrest has previously been issued or for whom the bond amount has increased
from the original arrest for this charge.

(I Am
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