Karnes County Grand Jury Indictments January 18, 2022

Daniella Rea Armendariz 04/09/1984	Forgery Financial Instrument	22-01-00001-CRK	Continued
Joe Bravo 09/03/1990	Ct. I Agg Assault W/Deadly Weapon Ct. II Engaging in Organized	22-01-00002-CRK	Ct. I Continued Ct. II Continued
	Criminal Activity		ct. ii continucu
Santana Espinoza 01/07/1993	Ct. I Agg Assault W/Deadly Weapon	22-01-00003-CRK	Ct. I Continued
	Ct. II Engaging in Organized Criminal Activity		Ct. II Continued
Noe Zuniga Espinoza 08/29/1965	Assault Family Member with Previous Conviction	22-01-00004-CRK	Continued
Richard Eugene Hyatt 08/10/1980	Ct. I Evading Arrest or Detention with a Vehicle	22-01-00005-CRK	Ct. I Continued
33, 10, 1300	Ct. II Unauthorized Use of a Motor Vehicle		Ct. II Continued
Ronnie Luis Martinez 08/25/1987	Poss Cs Pg 1 <1G	22-01-00006-CRK	Continued
Maxwell Gabriel Morgan 06/26/1993	Poss Cs Pg 1 <1G	22-01-00007-CRK	Continued
Jose Naranjo, JR. 10/05/1984	Agg Assault W/Deadly Weapon	22-01-00008-CRK	Continued
Nicholas Neaves 01/16/1995	Ct. I Agg Assault W/Deadly Weapon	22-01-00009-CRK	Ct. I Continued
,,	Ct. II Engaging in Organized Criminal Activity		Ct. II Continued
Anita DeLuna 09/22/1986	Credit Card Abuse	22-01-00010-CRK	Continued

Dylan Jefferson Jenkins 07/13/2003	Ct. I Evading Arrest or Detention with a Vehicle Ct. II Unlawful Use of a Motor Vehicle	22-01-00011-CRK	Ct. I Continued Ct. II Continued
Jeremiah Jerome Richardson 10/05/2002	Ct. I Sexual Assault Child Ct. II Sexual Assault Child Ct. III Sexual Assault Child	22-01-00012-CRK	Ct. I Continued Ct. II Continued Ct. III Continued
Vincent F Rodriguez 04/12/1976	Ct. I Agg Assault W/Deadly Weapon Ct. II Engaging in Organized Criminal Activity	22-01-00013-CRK	Ct. I Continued Ct. II Continued
Joshua John Salinas 06/24/1995	Theft Prop >=\$2,500<\$30K	22-01-00014-CRK	Continued
Christoval Soto-Reyes 08/26/1980	Theft Prop >=\$2,500<\$30K	22-01-00015CRK	Continued
Tyler Reynolds 11/13/1995	Poss Cs Pg 1 <1G	22-01-00016-CRK	Continued
Teresa Renea Corey 11/22/1961	Poss Cs Pg 1 <1G	22-01-00017-CRK	Continued

IT IS ORDERED that bonds are hereby set in the above stated amounts for each defendant. IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the clerk of the court issues and arrest warrant for each of the above named defendants for whom no arrest has previously been issued or for whom the bond amount has increased from the original arrest for this charge.

21 Jan 2022